Status dos Projetos da Lei Federal de Incentivo do Esporte da Sociedade Recreativa Mampituba

N* Prajeto

2001289

2103350

2103415

2103462

§3.664.979/0001-
20

33.664.9790001-
20

53.664.979/0001-
20

§3.664.979/0001-
20

Froponente

SOCIEDADE
RECREATIVA
MAMPITUBA
SOCIEDADE
RECREATIVA
MAMPITUBA
SOCIEDADE
RECREATIVA
MAMPITUBA
SOCIEDADE
RECREATIVA
MAMPITUBA

Titule

MAMPITUBA VOLEI

MAMPITUBA VOLE -
Il EDICAD

MAMPITUBA TEMIS

MAMPITUBA TEMIS
DE MESA

Data envio

15082020 21:22:03

28/09/2021 2002338

29092021 20:00:33

30/092021 11:43:56

Situagdo

Projeto disponivel
captacdo

Projeto disponivel
captacdo

Projeto disponivel
captacdo

Projeto disponivel
captacdo



